XN Standard & emergency LED luminaire
A highly competitive zone 2 LED luminaire for use in both internal and external
hazardous area applications. Available in a range of sizes from 2-5ft with light output
up to 6,637 Lumens.
Featuring a moulded GRP body and polycarbonate diffuser. Simple in design and
suitable for most applications due to it’s IP65 rating. Three hour emergency versions
are fitted with integral batteries and charging unit.
 Stainless steel clips means reduced corrosion

2 22
Date 25 November 2022 | Subject to technical changesP017
ORDERING INFORMATION
CIRCUIT BREAKER / INRUSH CURRENT
Part Number Description Light Source Light Output Nominal Power
Consumption
Size (A)
XNLED127/T 2’ nA nC Luminaire LED 2,655lm 30W 702mm
XNLED147/T 4’ nA nC Luminaire LED 5,310lm 60W 1312mm
XNLED157/T 5’ nA nC Luminaire LED 6,637lm 75W 1612mm
Part Number Description Light Source Light Output Nominal Power
Consumption
Size
XNLED147/EM/T 4 nA nC Luminaire LED 5,310lm 60W 1312mm
XNLED157/EM/T 5 nA nC Luminaire LED 6,637lm 75W 1612mm
S
ta
n
d